18 -25

26 - 29

30 -39

40 - 49

50 - 59

60 - 69

22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

Lauren
Stephanie
Nisse

Cathy
Katie
Vanessa
Kayla
Alison
Rachelle
Tina
Michele

Alicia
Tami
Susan
Wendy
Katie
Maria
Tamara
Stephanie
Trinity
Maha

Milay
Karyn
Stephanie
Sue

Jill

Alison

Laurel
Terri
Juli
Aracelis

Denise

WOMEN 10K RUN

Rose
DelLong
Noble

Sullivan
Mitchell
Avila
King
Reeder
Stepro
Cook
Costa

Ekberg
Pauly
Wilson
Sutter
Marzullo
Bennetti
Underwood
Bremer
Hamilton
Basidio

Melsheimer
Hennigan-Linn
Ellis

Couture
Sterling
Bakker

Posey
Werber
DeCarlo
Rodriguez

Mountain

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

01:02:32:36
01:09:12:80
01:16:29:56

00:51:42:44

01:03:14:35

01:10:42:70
01:12:07:97
01:15:02:37
01:26:13:95
01:26:14:49
01:33:22:59

00:55:14:93

00:56:53:03

00:56:56:44

00:59:49:76
01:03:20:05
01:07:06:33
01:21:07:11
01:28:23:72
01:28:43:31
01:45:58:42

01:02:48:65

01:15:33:30
01:16:49:02
01:18:29:52
01:18:51:84
01:28:38:69

01:12:18:54
01:14:33:50
01:37:41:.09
01:45:01:02

01:14:54:63



22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

13-17
Enrique
Justin
18-25
Ben
Angel
Adrian
Quincy
Travis
26 - 29
Matthew
Jeff
30-39
Jason
Daniel
Octavio
John
Arturo
40 -49
Sergio
Paul
Eric
John
Frank
Tim
Dagmar
50 -59
Pat
Dave
Brad
Joe
Sam
Art
Ken
Alan
Mark
Steve
Paul
Bob
Charles
Curtis
Fred

MEN 10K RUN

Pinon
Richardson

Walker
Valdez
Holeyman
Storm
Storm

Shuck
Delong

Wilkinson
Hill
Martinez
DelLeon
Castillo

Quintana
Lee

Moe
Laferriere
Lamas
Spear
Broda

Connally
Dunbar
Keller
Morriss
Furlin
MacCarley
Berckes
Cartwright
Couture
Henry
Richardson
Perrault
Trenbeth
Reinhardt
Werber

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

00:48:51:26
01:02:03:36

00:40:30:41
00:43:12:52

01:15:01:46

01:16:30:10
01:16:30:53

00:48:03:03
01:09:13:19

00:45:36:74
00:54:45:45
01:07:06:99
01:07:07:64
01:10:43:04

00:45:04:13
00:46:35:11
00:54:33:07
00:57:29:47
01:06:27:85
01:06:58:82
01:16:49:47

00:45:49:11
00:49:38:47
00:55:36:02
00:55:56:56
00:56:51:25
00:58:52:18
00:59:14:63
01:00:10:21
01:02:40:29
01:07:17:17
01:08:09:64
01:08:36:77
01:09:27:67
01:11:49:55
01:14:33:83



22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

60 - 69
Scott
Ron
Larry
Joe
Jim
Donald
70-79
Jeremy

12 & UNDER
Alessia
13-17
Charlotte
Itxy
Casey
Kristina
Kara
Julie
Carrissa
Tanya
Aliza
18- 25
Erin
Allison
Trina
Sara
26 - 29
Clarisse
Emily
Cassandra
Valerie
30 -39
Corinne
Coleen
Lori
Kelli
Shana
Dianna
Lorie
Jessica

MEN 10K RUN

Dye
Rodman
Hibberd
Bubar
Borland
Johnston

Bond

WOMEN 5K RUN

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

Maina

Weiss
Quintanilla
Domine
Holt

Shin
Bolanos
Cochrane
Quintanilla
Levin

Kelly
Morris
Vinnedge
Weist

Haxton
Crews
Mesa
Gonzales

Lehr
Fachner
Klemowicz
Gallant
Deleon
Gloria
Ingan
Fetcho

1ST

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

00:53:22:88
00:58:21:15
01:02:18:09

01:04:32:28
01:11:50:24
01:18:59:20

01:14:25:38

00:26:09:58

00:26:11:44
00:26:11:63
00:27:43:46
00:27:43:71
00:28:53:95
00:31:24:15
00:33:02:91
00:39:07:65
00:39:07:89

00:27:13:09
00:27:47:49
00:32:39:57
00:41:50:70

00:23:52:75
00:31:24:73
00:34:17:72
00:46:10:69

00:26:48:76
00:27:48:18
00:28:49:97
00:33:02:59
00:34.04:28
00:34:51:20
00:36:15:54
00:37:03:78



30 -39

40 - 49

50 - 59

60 -69

70 -79

22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

Deseraiye
Corinne
Holly

Katy

Judy
Paige
Teresa
Angela
Cindy
Mary
Vicki
Diane
Tina

Elaine
Peggy
Alonna
Lynne
Janet
Kathy
Cathy
Michell
Deborah

Sharon
Chris
Lucy

Hiliary
Olga

WOMEN 5K RUN

Ramirez
MacMillian
O'Rourke
Crane-Finch

Curtis 1ST
Batson 2ND
Hernandez 3RD
Kraetsch

Real

Sandoval

May

Weist

Simonich

Keller 1ST
Koteen 2ND
Wentland 3RD
Goldhammer

Norem

Berckes

Detwiler

Alyx

Wharton

Brakebill 1ST
Shuck 2ND
Simola 3RD

Craig 1ST
Lucaric 2ND

00:37:47:99
00:38:15:79
00:42:28:04
00:47:03:00

00:26:16:79
00:28:38:36
00:30:06:87
00:34:10:33
00:34:32:32
00:41.03:62
00:42:01:62
00:49:42:04
01:05:59:68

00:26:58:06
00:31:58:28
00:33:48:16

00:36:03:90
00:37:06:98
00:39:03:69
00:41:02:50
00:43:48:27
00:44:25:85

00:32:43:67
00:37:13:89
00:44:35:70

00:39:15:89
00:47:57:15



22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

12 & UNDER

Sullivan
Bentley
Isaiah

13-17
Adrian
Noah
Drew
Diego
Malcolm
Chris
Zach
Max
Matt
Jacob
Wyatt
Brertt
T.J.

18-25
Landon
Andrew
Billy
Cameron

26 - 29
Tom

30-39
Peter
Brandon
Jeff
Cory
Chad
Mark

40 - 49
Dave
David
Mario
Chris
Michael

50 - 59
Paul
Paul
Mark
Mike

MEN 5K RUN

Fachner
Fachner
Real

Febre
Fradin
Cohen
Lopez
Chanaiwa
Real
Jacobs
Winner
Lipsey
Karlin
Domine
Miman
Ford

Mecham
Chang
Vinnedge
MacMillian

Haxton

Gonsalves
Vinnedge
Kraetsch
Ped
Oliveira
Penza

Ketelaar
Rose
Maina
Garcia
Jacobs

Shires
Hernandez
Penza
Krauss

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
2ND
3RD

00:35:56:25
00:35:59:21
00:38:40:72

00:19:42:77
00:20:03:45

00:21:14:93

00:21:17:55
00:21:18:41
00:21:18:86
00:23:12:14
00:23:25:91
00:23:38:88
00:23:46:56
00:24:01:48
00:26:11:18
00:46:11:64

00:25:34:04
00:25:40:73

00:35:32:57

00:52:29:17

00:17:53:07

00:19:32:76

00:33:26:16

00:34:12:18
00:37:22:57
00:50:32:25
00:54:45:45

00:21:19:26
00:21:54:40
00:28:01:34
00:34:44:87
00:38:39:06

00:23:47:23
00:27:40:90
00:27:56:79
00:31:02:98



22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

50 - 59
Leo
Jeremy
Carlos
Carlos R.
Ricardo

60 -69
Herve
Bill
John
Don
Jim
Steven

70 -79
George

80 - 89
Bill

12 & UNDER

Mariah

13-17
Odessa

26 - 29
Katie

30-39
Gina
Charlene
Paz
Kerye
Ami

40 - 49
Patty
Linda
Corina
Darla
Vennetia
Lisa
Yvonne

MEN 5K RUN

Batson

Perkins

Real

Ostos

Castellanos

Pastre 1ST

Schackart 2ND

Tiffin 3RD

Brakebill

Olson

Wentland

Lucaric 1ST

Denneen 1ST
WOMEN 5K WALK
Martinez 1ST
Moore 1ST
Fiorenza 1ST
Perrault 1ST
Elliot 2ND
Padilla 3RD
Martinez
Oliveira
Thomas 1ST
Muranaka 2ND
Onato 3RD
Moore

Dean

Dean

Yousry

00:31:11:81
00:32:26:14
00:38:43:.97
00:42:17:64
00:43:39:36

00:20:34:11

00:23:04:46

00:23:54:56
00:29:13:78
00:32:11:50
00:33:10:78

00:53:24:59

00:53:36:30

00:55:17:96

00:49:10:60

00:47:21:26

00:46:36:93
00:54:10:53
00:54:17:86
00:55:18:57
01:04:37:99

00:47:20:42
00:54:08:57
00:54:18:09
00:56:49:19
00:57:27.88
00:57:28:34
00:57:58:98



22" Annual Dune Run Run - Results

50 - 59
Kathy
Heidi
Debbie
Debbie
Karen
Joanne
60 - 69
Judy
70-79
Dorothy
Phyllis
Joan
Sue
12 & UNDER
Ryder
40 - 49
Stacy
50 -59
Kimthanh
60 - 69
Peter

Ray

WOMEN 5K WALK

Fissori
Kelly
Perrault
Reed
Bright
Young

Grantham
Dilley
Blasingham
Cole

Hartman

MEN 5K WALK

Crane-Finch

Keith

Nguyen

Keith
Houser

1ST
2ND
3RD

1ST
1ST

2ND
3RD

1ST

1ST

1ST

1ST
2ND

00:39:50:10
00:46:20:86
00:46:37:94
00:48:33:18
00:50:25:75
00:50:26:22

00:57:59:74
00:41:45:04
00:46:21:38

01:05:40:53
01:13:56:80

00:47:02:05

00:44:52:74

00:50:27:10

00:44:49:66
00:55:20:04



