## **WOMEN 10K RUN**

18 - 25	_	_		
	Lauren	Rose	1ST	01:02:32:36
	Stephanie	DeLong	2ND	01:09:12:80
	Nisse	Noble	3RD	01:16:29:56
26 - 29				
	Cathy	Sullivan	1ST	00:51:42:44
	Katie	Mitchell	2ND	01:03:14:35
	Vanessa	Avila	3RD	01:10:42:70
	Kayla	•		01:12:07:97
	Alison	Reeder		01:15:02:37
	Rachelle	Stepro		01:26:13:95
	Tina	Cook		01:26:14:49
	Michele	Costa		01:33:22:59
30 - 39				
	Alicia	Ekberg	1ST	00:55:14:93
	Tami	Pauly	2ND	00:56:53:03
	Susan	Wilson	3RD	00:56:56:44
	Wendy	Sutter		00:59:49:76
	Katie	Marzullo		01:03:20:05
	Maria	Bennetti		01:07:06:33
	Tamara	Underwood		01:21:07:11
	Stephanie	Bremer		01:28:23:72
	Trinity	Hamilton		01:28:43:31
	Maha	Basidio		01:45:58:42
40 - 49				
	Milay	Melsheimer	1ST	01:02:48:65
	Karyn	Hennigan-Linn	2ND	01:15:33:30
	Stephanie	Ellis	3RD	01:16:49:02
	Sue	Couture		01:18:29:52
	Jill	Sterling		01:18:51:84
	Alison	Bakker		01:28:38:69
50 - 59				
	Laurel	Posey	1ST	01:12:18:54
	Terri	Werber	2ND	01:14:33:50
	Juli	DeCarlo	3RD	01:37:41:09
	Aracelis	Rodriguez		01:45:01:02
60 - 69	<del>-</del>	<b>5</b> -		
	Denise	Mountain	1ST	01:14:54:63
	_ 000			2

## MEN 10K RUN

13 - 17			_	
	Enrique	Pinon	1ST	00:48:51:26
	Justin	Richardson	2ND	01:02:03:36
18 - 25				
	Ben	Walker	1ST	00:40:30:41
	Angel	Valdez	2ND	00:43:12:52
	Adrian	Holeyman	3RD	01:15:01:46
	Quincy	Storm		01:16:30:10
	Travis	Storm		01:16:30:53
26 - 29				
	Matthew	Shuck	1ST	00:48:03:03
	Jeff	DeLong	2ND	01:09:13:19
30 - 39				
	Jason	Wilkinson	1ST	00:45:36:74
	Daniel	Hill	2ND	00:54:45:45
	Octavio	Martinez	3RD	01:07:06:99
	John	DeLeon		01:07:07:64
	Arturo	Castillo		01:10:43:04
40 -49				
	Sergio	Quintana	1ST	00:45:04:13
	Paul	Lee	2ND	00:46:35:11
	Eric	Moe	3RD	00:54:33:07
	John	Laferriere		00:57:29:47
	Frank	Lamas		01:06:27:85
	Tim	Spear		01:06:58:82
	Dagmar	Broda		01:16:49:47
50 -59				
	Pat	Connally	1ST	00:45:49:11
	Dave	Dunbar	2ND	00:49:38:47
	Brad	Keller	3RD	00:55:36:02
	Joe	Morriss		00:55:56:56
	Sam	Furlin		00:56:51:25
	Art	MacCarley		00:58:52:18
	Ken	Berckes		00:59:14:63
	Alan	Cartwright		01:00:10:21
	Mark	Couture		01:02:40:29
	Steve	Henry		01:07:17:17
	Paul	Richardson		01:08:09:64
	Bob	Perrault		01:08:36:77
	Charles	Trenbeth		01:09:27:67
	Curtis	Reinhardt		01:11:49:55
	Fred	Werber		01:14:33:83

## **MEN 10K RUN**

		MER TOR ROR		
60 - 69				
	Scott	Dye	1ST	00:53:22:88
	Ron	Rodman	2ND	00:58:21:15
	Larry	Hibberd	3RD	01:02:18:09
	Joe	Bubar		01:04:32:28
	Jim	Borland		01:11:50:24
	Donald	Johnston		01:18:59:20
70 - 79				
	Jeremy	Bond	1ST	01:14:25:38
		WOMEN 5K R	<u>UN</u>	
12 & UNDEF				
	Alessia	Maina	1ST	00:26:09:58
13 - 17				
	Charlotte	Weiss	1ST	00:26:11:44
	ltxy		2ND	00:26:11:63
	Casey	Domine	3RD	00:27:43:46
	Kristina	Holt		00:27:43:71
	Kara	Shin		00:28:53:95
	Julie	Bolanos		00:31:24:15
	Carrissa	Cochrane		00:33:02:91
	Tanya	Quintanilla		00:39:07:65
	Aliza	Levin		00:39:07:89
18 - 25				
	Erin	Kelly	1ST	00:27:13:09
	Allison	Morris	2ND	00:27:47:49
	Trina	Vinnedge	3RD	00:32:39:57
	Sara	Weist		00:41:50:70
26 - 29				
	Clarisse	Haxton	1ST	00:23:52:75
	Emily	Crews	2ND	00:31:24:73
	Cassandra	Mesa	3RD	00:34:17:72
	Valerie	Gonzales		00:46:10:69
30 - 39				
	Corinne	Lehr	1ST	00:26:48:76
	Coleen	Fachner	2ND	00:27:48:18
	Lori	Klemowicz	3RD	00:28:49:97
	Kelli	Gallant		00:33:02:59
	Shana	DeLeon		00:34:04:28
	Dianna	Gloria		00:34:51:20
	Lorie	Ingan		00:36:15:54
	Jessica	Fetcho		00:37:03:78

## **WOMEN 5K RUN**

30 - 39				
	Deseraiye	Ramirez		00:37:47:99
	Corinne	MacMillian		00:38:15:79
	Holly	O'Rourke		00:42:28:04
	Katy	Crane-Finch		00:47:03:00
40 - 49				
	Judy	Curtis	1ST	00:26:16:79
	Paige	Batson	2ND	00:28:38:36
	Teresa	Hernandez	3RD	00:30:06:87
	Angela	Kraetsch		00:34:10:33
	Cindy	Real		00:34:32:32
	Mary	Sandoval		00:41:03:62
	Vicki	May		00:42:01:62
	Diane	Weist		00:49:42:04
	Tina	Simonich		01:05:59:68
50 - 59				
	Elaine	Keller	1ST	00:26:58:06
	Peggy	Koteen	2ND	00:31:58:28
	Alonna	Wentland	3RD	00:33:48:16
	Lynne	Goldhammer		00:36:03:90
	Janet	Norem		00:37:06:98
	Kathy	Berckes		00:39:03:69
	Cathy	Detwiler		00:41:02:50
	Michell	Alyx		00:43:48:27
	Deborah	Wharton		00:44:25:85
60 -69				
	Sharon	Brakebill	1ST	00:32:43:67
	Chris	Shuck	2ND	00:37:13:89
	Lucy	Simola	3RD	00:44:35:70
70 -79				
	Hiliary	Craig	1ST	00:39:15:89
	пша у	Craig	101	00.39.13.09
	Olga	Lucaric	2ND	00:39:13:09

### **MEN 5K RUN**

	MEN ON NON		
12 & UNDER			
Sullivan	Fachner	1ST	00:35:56:25
Bentley	Fachner	2ND	00:35:59:21
Isaiah	Real	3RD	00:38:40:72
13 - 17			
Adrian	Febre	1ST	00:19:42:77
Noah	Fradin	2ND	00:20:03:45
Drew	Cohen	3RD	00:21:14:93
Diego	Lopez		00:21:17:55
Malcolm	Chanaiwa		00:21:18:41
Chris	Real		00:21:18:86
Zach	Jacobs		00:23:12:14
Max	Winner		00:23:25:91
Matt	Lipsey		00:23:38:88
Jacob	Karlin		00:23:46:56
Wyatt	Domine		00:24:01:48
Brertt	Miman		00:26:11:18
T.J.	Ford		00:46:11:64
18 - 25			
Landon	Mecham	1ST	00:25:34:04
Andrew	Chang	2ND	00:25:40:73
Billy	Vinnedge	3RD	00:35:32:57
Cameron	MacMillian		00:52:29:17
26 - 29			
Tom	Haxton	1ST	00:17:53:07
30 - 39			
Peter	Gonsalves	1ST	00:19:32:76
Brandon	Vinnedge	2ND	00:33:26:16
Jeff	Kraetsch	3RD	00:34:12:18
Cory	Ped		00:37:22:57
Chad	Oliveira		00:50:32:25
Mark	Penza		00:54:45:45
40 - 49			
Dave	Ketelaar	1ST	00:21:19:26
David	Rose	2ND	00:21:54:40
Mario	Maina	3RD	00:28:01:34
Chris	Garcia		00:34:44:87
Michael	Jacobs		00:38:39:06
50 - 59			
Paul	Shires	1ST	00:23:47:23
Paul	Hernandez	2ND	00:27:40:90
Mark	Penza	3RD	00:27:56:79
Mike	Krauss		00:31:02:98

### **MEN 5K RUN**

50 - 59				
	Leo	Batson		00:31:11:81
	Jeremy	Perkins		00:32:26:14
	Carlos	Real		00:38:43:97
	Carlos R.	Ostos		00:42:17:64
	Ricardo	Castellanos		00:43:39:36
60 -69				
	Herve	Pastre	1ST	00:20:34:11
	Bill	Schackart	2ND	00:23:04:46
	John	Tiffin	3RD	00:23:54:56
	Don	Brakebill		00:29:13:78
	Jim	Olson		00:32:11:50
	Steven	Wentland		00:33:10:78
70 -79				
	George	Lucaric	1ST	00:53:24:59
80 - 89				
	Bill	Denneen	1ST	00:53:36:30
		WOMEN EK WA	. I. IZ	
12 & UND	ED	WOMEN 5K WA	LK	
12 & UND	Mariah	Martinez	1ST	00:55:17:96
13 - 17	Wallali	Wai tillez	101	00.33.17.30
10 17	Odessa	Moore	1ST	00:49:10:60
26 - 29	Oucssa	MOOIC	101	00.43.10.00
20 20	Katie	Fiorenza	1ST	00:47:21:26
30 - 39	ratio	1 TOTOTIZA	101	00.47.21.20
	Gina	Perrault	1ST	00:46:36:93
	Charlene		2ND	00:54:10:53
	Paz	Padilla	3RD	00:54:17:86
	Kerye	Martinez		00:55:18:57
	Ami	Oliveira		01:04:37:99
40 - 49				
	Patty	Thomas	1ST	00:47:20:42
	Linda	Muranaka	2ND	00:54:08:57
	Corina	Onato	3RD	00:54:18:09
	Darla	Moore		00:56:49:19
	Vennetia	Dean		00:57:27:88
	Lisa	Dean		00:57:28:34
	Yvonne	Yousry		00:57:58:98

# 22<sup>nd</sup> Annual Dune Run Run - Results WOMEN 5K WALK

50 - 59				
	Kathy	Fissori	1ST	00:39:50:10
	Heidi	Kelly	2ND	00:46:20:86
	Debbie	Perrault	3RD	00:46:37:94
	Debbie	Reed		00:48:33:18
	Karen	Bright		00:50:25:75
	Joanne	Young		00:50:26:22
60 - 69				
	Judy	Grantham	1ST	00:57:59:74
70 - 79				
	Dorothy	Dilley	1ST	00:41:45:04
	Phyllis	Blasingham	2ND	00:46:21:38
	Joan	Cole	3RD	01:05:40:53
	Sue	Hartman		01:13:56:80
		MEN 5K WALK		
12 & UNDE	R			
	Ryder	Crane-Finch	1ST	00:47:02:05
40 - 49				
	Stacy	Keith	1ST	00:44:52:74
50 - 59				
	Kimthanh	Nguyen	1ST	00:50:27:10
60 - 69				
	Peter	Keith	1ST	00:44:49:66
	Ray	Houser	2ND	00:55:20:04